
NOLA Motorsports Park
Feb. 22 - 23, 2023 / Avondale, LA

GT Test Session 1
GT4 | #5 Blackdog Speed Shop | Blackdog Speed Shop

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 7:55.375 9:54:16.237
2 2:49.966 9:57:06.203



Pro-Am | #007 TRG - Aston Martin Racing | TRG - Aston Martin Racing

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 0.003 9:46:10.057
2 7:07.085 9:53:17.142
3 2:03.083 9:55:20.225
4 1:48.085 9:57:08.310
5 0.001 9:57:08.311
6 1:42.865 9:58:51.176
7 0.002 9:58:51.178
8 1:40.447 10:00:31.625
9 0.000 10:00:31.625

10 5:09.100 10:05:40.725
11 1:57.066 10:07:37.791
12 1:43.550 10:09:21.341
13 6:27.665 10:15:49.006
14 2:03.989 10:17:52.995
15 1:44.207 10:19:37.202
16 1:36.930 10:21:14.132
17 1:35.843 10:22:49.975
18 1:36.696 10:24:26.671
19 8:15.949 10:32:42.620
20 1:56.257 10:34:38.877
21 1:42.093 10:36:20.970
22 1:41.517 10:38:02.487
23 1:41.859 10:39:44.346
23 1:40.480 10:41:24.826
24 9:53.567 10:51:18.393
25 1:50.659 10:53:09.052
26 1:39.416 10:54:48.468
27 1:40.276 10:56:28.744
28 1:41.555 10:58:10.299
29 35:00.080 11:33:10.379
30 2:01.005 11:35:11.384
31 1:45.885 11:36:57.269
32 1:39.068 11:38:36.337
33 1:39.312 11:40:15.649
34 1:39.207 11:41:54.856
35 1:39.356 11:43:34.212



| #19 Esses Racing | Esses Racing

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:05.768 9:48:53.332
2 1:43.595 9:50:36.927
3 1:39.374 9:52:16.301
4 1:36.959 9:53:53.260
5 5:47.486 9:59:40.746
6 1:46.433 10:01:27.179
7 0.010 10:01:27.189
8 1:36.654 10:03:03.843
9 1:37.813 10:04:41.656

10 1:36.726 10:06:18.382
11 1:37.297 10:07:55.679
12 1:37.066 10:09:32.745
13 0.011 10:09:32.756
14 1:37.190 10:11:09.946
15 1:36.940 10:12:46.886
16 1:36.865 10:14:23.751
17 1:37.586 10:16:01.337
18 14:00.525 10:30:01.862
19 1:47.258 10:31:49.120
20 1:38.286 10:33:27.406
21 1:37.665 10:35:05.071
22 1:37.655 10:36:42.726
23 1:37.815 10:38:20.541
24 1:38.959 10:39:59.500
25 15:39.361 10:55:38.861
26 1:59.169 10:57:38.030
27 1:44.846 10:59:22.876
27 1:43.217 11:01:06.093
28 10:11.305 11:11:17.398
29 1:51.286 11:13:08.684
30 1:42.340 11:14:51.024
31 1:42.047 11:16:33.071
32 1:41.293 11:18:14.364
33 1:42.101 11:19:56.465
34 1:42.448 11:21:38.913
35 1:41.174 11:23:20.087
36 1:42.433 11:25:02.520
37 1:40.816 11:26:43.336
38 7:14.323 11:33:57.659
39 1:48.341 11:35:46.000
40 1:41.475 11:37:27.475
41 1:40.429 11:39:07.904
42 1:41.549 11:40:49.453
43 1:40.865 11:42:30.318
44 1:40.702 11:44:11.020



Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
45 1:41.182 11:45:52.202

Am | #20 Auto Technic Racing | Auto Technic Racing

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 0.002 9:52:46.322
2 2:06.142 9:54:52.464
3 1:49.982 9:56:42.446
4 1:49.107 9:58:31.553
5 0.000 9:58:31.553
6 1:46.989 10:00:18.542
7 0.000 10:00:18.542
8 6:01.193 10:06:19.735
9 0.001 10:06:19.736

10 1:53.223 10:08:12.959
11 1:48.026 10:10:00.985
12 1:48.405 10:11:49.390
13 1:53.941 10:13:43.331
14 1:50.041 10:15:33.372
15 1:49.710 10:17:23.082
16 6:03.808 10:23:26.890
17 1:54.660 10:25:21.550
18 1:50.552 10:27:12.102
19 1:48.908 10:29:01.010
20 1:48.171 10:30:49.181
21 5:21.346 10:36:10.527
22 1:52.412 10:38:02.939
23 1:47.679 10:39:50.618
24 15:26.950 10:55:17.568
25 1:56.053 10:57:13.621
26 1:48.515 10:59:02.136
26 9:22.707 11:08:24.843
27 1:53.516 11:10:18.359
28 1:49.041 11:12:07.400
29 1:47.574 11:13:54.974
30 4:47.032 11:18:42.006
31 1:54.172 11:20:36.178
32 4:54.755 11:25:30.933
33 1:53.976 11:27:24.909
34 1:47.503 11:29:12.412
35 6:17.995 11:35:30.407
36 1:57.596 11:37:28.003
37 1:49.152 11:39:17.155
38 1:49.242 11:41:06.397
39 1:49.525 11:42:55.922
40 1:50.691 11:44:46.613



Pro-Am | #22 TechSport | TechSport

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:13.898 9:49:22.292
2 1:57.038 9:51:19.330
3 7:00.510 9:58:19.840
4 1:59.033 10:00:18.873
5 0.009 10:00:18.882
6 1:51.461 10:02:10.343
7 0.009 10:02:10.352
8 1:50.359 10:04:00.711
9 1:50.274 10:05:50.985

10 1:49.910 10:07:40.895
11 7:01.004 10:14:41.899
12 2:03.837 10:16:45.736
13 1:53.860 10:18:39.596
14 1:50.037 10:20:29.633
15 1:49.403 10:22:19.036
16 5:53.473 10:28:12.509
17 1:57.640 10:30:10.149
18 1:49.293 10:31:59.442
19 5:04.476 10:37:03.918
20 3:59.301 10:41:03.219
21 34:11.487 11:15:14.706
22 2:14.870 11:17:29.576
23 1:56.711 11:19:26.287
24 1:54.620 11:21:20.907
25 1:56.722 11:23:17.629
26 1:54.839 11:25:12.468
27 1:55.944 11:27:08.412
28 7:05.101 11:34:13.513
29 2:02.454 11:36:15.967
30 1:54.489 11:38:10.456
31 1:53.270 11:40:03.726
32 1:53.144 11:41:56.870
33 1:53.013 11:43:49.883
34 1:51.799 11:45:41.682



Silver | #23 TechSport | TechSport

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:08.427 9:49:27.634
2 6:28.449 9:55:56.083
3 1:59.593 9:57:55.676
4 1:51.489 9:59:47.165
5 0.008 9:59:47.173
6 1:50.434 10:01:37.607
7 0.009 10:01:37.616
8 1:49.292 10:03:26.908
9 1:49.392 10:05:16.300

10 4:02.763 10:09:19.063
11 1:56.606 10:11:15.669
12 1:49.886 10:13:05.555
13 1:50.567 10:14:56.122
14 6:29.319 10:21:25.441
15 1:55.433 10:23:20.874
16 1:50.211 10:25:11.085
17 1:48.036 10:26:59.121
18 1:49.631 10:28:48.752
19 3:50.794 10:32:39.546
20 37:24.872 11:10:04.418
21 2:12.203 11:12:16.621
22 1:55.214 11:14:11.835
23 1:53.868 11:16:05.703
24 1:53.542 11:17:59.245
25 1:51.901 11:19:51.146
26 1:52.187 11:21:43.333
27 1:52.635 11:23:35.968
28 1:51.141 11:25:27.109
29 1:50.628 11:27:17.737
30 1:51.053 11:29:08.790
31 1:51.243 11:31:00.033
32 1:51.178 11:32:51.211
33 1:52.304 11:34:43.515
34 5:35.960 11:40:19.475
35 2:00.032 11:42:19.507
36 1:51.857 11:44:11.364
37 1:52.221 11:46:03.585



SRO3 | #27 Daskalos Motorsports | Daskalos Motorsports

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:06.228 10:19:47.309
2 1:49.339 10:21:36.648
3 1:44.171 10:23:20.819
4 1:46.364 10:25:07.183
5 1:44.673 10:26:51.856
6 1:43.259 10:28:35.115
7 1:41.841 10:30:16.956
8 1:41.828 10:31:58.784
9 1:41.757 10:33:40.541

10 1:40.743 10:35:21.284
11 15:46.395 10:51:07.679
12 1:49.304 10:52:56.983
13 1:40.373 10:54:37.356
14 1:43.635 10:56:20.991
15 12:32.676 11:08:53.667
16 1:46.773 11:10:40.440
17 1:41.014 11:12:21.454
18 1:40.019 11:14:01.473
19 1:40.899 11:15:42.372
20 5:02.175 11:20:44.547
21 1:51.521 11:22:36.068
22 1:39.889 11:24:15.957
23 1:40.002 11:25:55.959
24 1:39.822 11:27:35.781
25 5:32.393 11:33:08.174
26 1:46.219 11:34:54.393
27 1:40.369 11:36:34.762
28 1:39.344 11:38:14.106
29 1:40.395 11:39:54.501
30 1:39.988 11:41:34.489
31 1:39.521 11:43:14.010



SRO3 | #043 Only Fans with P1Group by MRS | Only Fans with P1Group by MRS

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 4:56.729 10:01:21.547
2 2:08.596 10:03:30.143
3 0.010 10:03:30.153
4 1:56.852 10:05:27.005
5 0.010 10:05:27.015
6 1:55.464 10:07:22.479
7 0.011 10:07:22.490
8 1:52.598 10:09:15.088
9 0.010 10:09:15.098

10 1:49.491 10:11:04.589
11 7:13.111 10:18:17.700
12 1:57.774 10:20:15.474
13 1:51.186 10:22:06.660
14 1:49.516 10:23:56.176
15 1:49.307 10:25:45.483
16 1:47.344 10:27:32.827
17 1:47.576 10:29:20.403
18 1:47.230 10:31:07.633
19 7:04.599 10:38:12.232
20 1:54.655 10:40:06.887
21 10:59.205 10:51:06.092
22 1:54.182 10:53:00.274
23 1:43.872 10:54:44.146
24 1:44.285 10:56:28.431
25 1:46.686 10:58:15.117
25 1:45.376 11:00:00.493
26 9:41.082 11:09:41.575
27 1:50.492 11:11:32.067
28 1:43.779 11:13:15.846
29 1:44.944 11:15:00.790
30 1:44.797 11:16:45.587
31 1:46.278 11:18:31.865
32 1:44.475 11:20:16.340
33 6:51.841 11:27:08.181
34 1:55.190 11:29:03.371
35 1:43.441 11:30:46.812
36 1:45.388 11:32:32.200



Pro-Am | #45 Wright Motorsports | Wright Motorsports

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 7:52.489 9:56:48.079
2 1:52.757 9:58:40.836
3 0.010 9:58:40.846
4 1:40.061 10:00:20.907
5 0.011 10:00:20.918
6 1:39.293 10:02:00.211
7 0.011 10:02:00.222
8 1:37.780 10:03:38.002
9 0.009 10:03:38.011

10 1:39.969 10:05:17.980
11 0.011 10:05:17.991
12 1:38.020 10:06:56.011
13 0.010 10:06:56.021
14 1:36.923 10:08:32.944
15 0.011 10:08:32.955
16 8:54.288 10:17:27.243
17 1:44.436 10:19:11.679
18 1:34.978 10:20:46.657
19 1:34.995 10:22:21.652
20 1:48.090 10:24:09.742
21 1:35.306 10:25:45.048
22 10:21.058 10:36:06.106
23 1:45.002 10:37:51.108
24 1:35.808 10:39:26.916
24 21:48.887 11:01:15.803
25 7:12.631 11:08:28.434
26 1:51.200 11:10:19.634
27 1:44.165 11:12:03.799
28 1:41.201 11:13:45.000
29 1:40.864 11:15:25.864
30 1:43.888 11:17:09.752
31 1:41.449 11:18:51.201
32 1:44.838 11:20:36.039
33 1:41.531 11:22:17.570
34 4:46.167 11:27:03.737
35 1:47.134 11:28:50.871
36 1:41.062 11:30:31.933
37 1:40.717 11:32:12.650
38 1:41.001 11:33:53.651
39 1:40.973 11:35:34.624
40 1:43.752 11:37:18.376
41 1:43.355 11:39:01.731



Am | #89 RENNTech Motorsports | RENNTech Motorsports

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:12.205 9:48:16.885
2 1:56.160 9:50:13.045
3 1:53.135 9:52:06.180
4 1:55.885 9:54:02.065
5 1:53.481 9:55:55.546
6 1:52.016 9:57:47.562
7 1:53.002 9:59:40.564
8 0.004 9:59:40.568
9 1:52.080 10:01:32.648

10 0.003 10:01:32.651
11 1:53.163 10:03:25.814
12 1:54.668 10:05:20.482
13 1:51.543 10:07:12.025
14 10:17.992 10:17:30.017
15 2:20.558 10:19:50.575
16 1:51.101 10:21:41.676
17 1:49.662 10:23:31.338
18 1:49.199 10:25:20.537
19 1:52.251 10:27:12.788
20 1:49.313 10:29:02.101
21 1:48.606 10:30:50.707
22 1:48.692 10:32:39.399
23 41:19.704 11:13:59.103
24 2:18.784 11:16:17.887
25 1:53.363 11:18:11.250
26 1:52.222 11:20:03.472
27 1:54.498 11:21:57.970
28 1:54.379 11:23:52.349
29 1:53.031 11:25:45.380
30 1:53.687 11:27:39.067
31 1:51.771 11:29:30.838
32 1:51.653 11:31:22.491
33 1:51.539 11:33:14.030
34 1:51.494 11:35:05.524
35 2:05.829 11:37:11.353
36 1:52.803 11:39:04.156



Am | #98 Random Vandals Racing | Random Vandals Racing

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:03.713 9:53:02.654
2 1:48.340 9:54:50.994
3 1:44.849 9:56:35.843
4 1:45.980 9:58:21.823
5 1:45.783 10:00:07.606
6 1:45.226 10:01:52.832
7 6:55.423 10:08:48.255
8 5:39.982 10:14:28.237
9 1:58.264 10:16:26.501

10 1:50.067 10:18:16.568
11 1:49.807 10:20:06.375
12 1:49.387 10:21:55.762
13 1:48.881 10:23:44.643
14 1:49.058 10:25:33.701
15 1:49.174 10:27:22.875
16 6:28.696 10:33:51.571
17 1:54.815 10:35:46.386
18 1:48.740 10:37:35.126
19 1:48.218 10:39:23.344
20 13:52.126 10:53:15.470
21 1:55.133 10:55:10.603
22 1:48.935 10:56:59.538
23 1:48.902 10:58:48.440
24 9:47.005 11:08:35.445
25 1:51.840 11:10:27.285
26 1:47.291 11:12:14.576
27 1:47.053 11:14:01.629
28 16:58.405 11:31:00.034
29 2:01.160 11:33:01.194
30 1:48.582 11:34:49.776
31 1:45.030 11:36:34.806
32 1:44.799 11:38:19.605


